TORQUE
ADAPTER
How to order :
EX: Connecting Part Torque Adapter  EX: Driving Part
Ratche t
Square  Socke t
Ratche t
T-hand le
H6.32
Ø20.0
42.5±0.2
H6.38± 0.05
0
Ø20.0 H6.38±0.05
0
44.5±0.2
6.43±0.05
0
1/4”  Hex 1/4”  Hex
1/4”  Square 1 /4”  Hex
3/8”  Square3 /8”  Square
T-hand le
Hand le
6 ~ 18 Nm Design
Torx  b i t s Torx  P lus  b i t s
Hex  b i t s
PH b i t s
Hand leRatche t
S l id ing  T-hand le
Hand le
Socke t  B i t
_Hex
Socke t  B i t_P2
0-TPK-ETA
0-TPK-ETB
0-TPK-ETC
1. Identify which type of torque adapter you need
0-TPK-ETA 0-TPK-ETB 0-TPK-ETC
2. Determine the torque range from 6Nm to 18Nm
* Delivery time :  around 8~12 weeks
* MOQ :  30 pcs
3/8” Square Drive
1/4” Square Drive
1/4” Hex Drive
F la t  head  b i t s
long  b i t s
0-TPK-ETA-
0-TPK-ETB-
0-TPK-ETC-
Nm
Nm
Nm
9.65 48.5±0.2
5.05
12.0
9.47
Ø20.0
DEFI
Z.A de la Platière
42320 LA GRAND CROIX
Tél. +33.(0)4.77.73.22.22
OUTIMAT
530, avenue du Stade
74950 - SCIONZIER
Tél. +33.(0)4.50.96.14.23